
CAFE
MENU

OPEN HOURS:
9:30AM -6:30PM

PANINI 
All Paninis are served with homemade coleslaw
& salad

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Cheese & Tomato
Bacon & Stilton
Tuna Melt

£9.50
£9.00
£9.50
£9.50

GRILL

BREAKFAST

STAFF PICKS

Fresh flour baps with local meat & egg

Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap
Egg Bap
Add Egg
Add Bacon

£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£1.00
£1.00

All burgers come with skin on gormet
fries
 
Chicken Burger
Beef Burger
Vegi Burger
Add Cheese 
Add Bacon

Please return your dishes and cutlery to the designated
tray area next to the kitchen. 
Should you have any allergies or dietary requirements,
we urge you to consult with a member of our staff. 

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

+ £1.00
+£1.00

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50

Chips 
Cheesy Chips 
Cheesy Nachos
Cakes/Brownies

NIBBLES

Beef Chilli Nachos
     Served with Salsa, Cheese & Sour cream
Veggi Chilli Nachos
    Served with Salsa, Cheese & Sour cream
Dirty Fries
     Bacon, Chicken,  BBQ sauce, Cheese &
Japaleños 
Chicken Wrap 
    Southen Fried Chicken in Sweet Chilli 
Halloumi Wrap 
    Grilled Halloumi in Sweet Chilli
Pulled Chicken Bowl
    Pulled Chicken, Rice, Nachos, Salsa, Sour
Cream & Fresh Lime.
Vegi Chilli Bowl
    Vegi Chilli, Rice, Nachos, Salsa, Sour Cream &
Fresh Lime.

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£9.00

£8.50

£11.95

£11.95


