# CAFE MENU

OPEN HOURS: 9:30AM -6:30PM



## **BREAKFAST**

Fresh flour baps with local meat & egg

Bacon Bap	£4.50
Sausage Bap	£4.95
Egg Bap	£4.50
Add Egg	£1.00
Add Bacon	£1.00

### PANINI

All Paninis are served with homemade coleslaw & salad

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£9.50
Cheese & Tomato	£9.00
Bacon & Stilton	£9.50
Tuna Melt	£9.50

#### GRILL

All burgers come with skin on gormet fries

Chicken Burger	£11.95
Beef Burger	£11.95
Vegi Burger	£11.95
Add Cheese	+ £1.00
Add Bacon	+£1.00

# **NIBBLES**

Chips	£3.50
Cheesy Chips	£4.50
Cheesy Nachos	£4.50
Cakes/Brownies	£3.50

# STAFF PICKS

JIAFF PIONS	
Beef Chilli Nachos	£11.95
Served with Salsa, Cheese & Sour cream	
Veggi Chilli Nachos	£11.95
Served with Salsa, Cheese & Sour cream	
Dirty Fries	£11.95
Bacon, Chicken, BBQ sauce, Cheese &	
Japaleños	
Chicken Wrap	£9.00
Southen Fried Chicken in Sweet Chilli	
Halloumi Wrap	£8.50
Grilled Halloumi in Sweet Chilli	
Pulled Chicken Bowl	£11.95
Pulled Chicken, Rice, Nachos, Salsa, Sour	
Cream & Fresh Lime.	£11.95
Vegi Chilli Bowl	

Please return your dishes and cutlery to the designated tray area next to the kitchen.

Vegi Chilli, Rice, Nachos, Salsa, Sour Cream &

Should you have any allergies or dietary requirements, we urge you to consult with a member of our staff.